
Late Summer Events 

Tuesday 8th August. Beaver Walk 6pm 

 Meet at Barnluasgan Forestry Commission car park. 

Wednesday 9th August. Natural Crafts from 10am 
From bird feeders to dream catchers. Run wild with your imagination! 

a 

Tuesday 15th August. Cycle to the Faery Isles 2pm (booking essential) 
Join us with your bikes for a leisurely forestry track cycle to see what wildlife 

we can spot along the way. 

Thursday 17th August. Seashore rock pool discovery 3pm 
What lives in rock pools in between the tides? 

Tuesday 22nd August. Beaver Walk 6pm 
 Meet at Barnluasgan Forestry Commission car park. 

Thursday 24th August. Photography session with Philip Price 2pm 
 Meet at HAWO centre. Bring your smart phone or camera. 

Tuesday 5th & Tuesday 12th September.  Beaver Walk 6pm 

 Meet at Barnluasgan Forestry Commission  car park. 

Saturday 2nd September. Members BBQ 6.30pm 

If you’re not a member, join!  BBQ at HAWO centre. 

Saturday 16th September. Bats at Barr an Daimh 7pm 

Come and listen to the bats over HAWO centre with our detectors. 

Tuesday 17th October.  Fungi Foray 2pm 

Meet at Barnluasgan Forestry Commission car park. 

For prices and up to date info check our 
website. All walks are subject to weather 

conditions. Booking is advised. 
01546 810279 www.heartofargyllwildlife.org 


